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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15466

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST1

Date: Saturday, April 13, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) NCF GSO Gold

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: gp 21

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) CVFC Cardiff

13 (11U) NCF GSO Gold

010
012
014
016
002
020
022
024
004
006
008

Name

Edwin Moody
Benjamin Hockman
Holden Howell
Elijah Luna
Maxwell Rossato
Ashraf Aitoubella
Mason Spencer
Griffin Taylor
Omar Torres
Bennett Boger
Mason Casey

Harrison Gill

Comments

C1
Cc2

Cc4
C5
Cc6
c7

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (11U) CVFC Cardiff
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
001 Carter Fisher
010 Bangaly Cisse
011 Xander Ahn
013 Yogith Velivelli
014 Matrhias Benyam
018 Evan Kurtzke
019 Xavier Williams
021 Anees Oyekanmi
004 Christopher Gonzalez
Canjay
053 Jackson Meder
056 Jonathan Boynton
007 Benjamin Tiler
008 Taylor Morgan
009 Mason Wang
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




